SIOP 2024 CONGRESS PROGRAMME

LEGEND:
Keynote

Symposium

ACRONYMS:

CCI - Childhood Cancer International
FPS - Free Paper Sessions

MTE - Meet the Expert

Educational
Meet the Expert (MTE)

Award Session

Nursing Global Health
Free Paper Session (FPS) IPSO
Late Breaker Session Young SIOP Session

IPSO - The International Society of Paediatric Surgical Oncology

ccl
PPO

Satellite Symposium

Global Health (previuosly PODC - Paediatric Oncology in Developing Countries)

PPO - Paediatric Psycho - Oncology

SIOP Business Meeting Networking
Poster Session

Opening/Closing

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2024 - DAY 1 - EDUCATIONAL DAY

9:15
9:45

11:15
13:15

13:45

15:15
15:45

17:15

17:45

18:45
20:30

EDUCATIONAL

EDUCATIONAL

EDUCATIONAL

EDUCATIONAL

OPENING CEREMONY

YOUNG SIOP

YOUNG SIOP

YOUNG SIOP

YOUNG SIOP

NURSING IPSO

Coffee Break (Foyer)
NURSING IPSO

Break

PPO

12:00-13:30 YOUNG SIOP SESSION: EXPERT LUNCH (PRE-REGISTRATION REQUIRED)

NURSING IPSO

Coffee Break (Foyer)
NURSING IPSO

IPSO

PPO

PPO

Break

PPO

WELCOME NETWORKING RECEPTION (Exhibition Area)

GLOBAL HEALTH

GLOBAL HEALTH CcCl
GLOBAL HEALTH Ccl
GLOBAL HEALTH CcCl

THE WHO GICC, THE GLOBAL MEDICINES CCI
PLATFORM, SIOP PARC, SIOP GLOBAL
MAPPING AND THE SIOP -ST JUDE ARIA
GUIDELINE COLLABORATION




‘FRIDAY, OCTOBER 18, 2024 - DAY 2 ‘

7:30

8:30
8:40

9:10
9:40

11:10
11:20

11:50

13:20
13:30

15:00
15:10

15:30
16:00

16:30
16:40

18:10

KEYNOTE 1: Oncolytic viruses for
treatment of cancer

SYMPOSIUM: PROS Mult-Disc Session  PRESIDENT’S LECTURE

KEYNOTE 2: Perinatal solid tumour
management

Break, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition

SYMPOSIUM: Paediatric Precision
Medicine: Psychosocial, health system,
and ethical considerations

Circulating Break
HANS-PETER WAGNER PRIZE SESSION
(15:10-15:40)

KEYNOTE 3: IPSO: Centralization of
Paediatric surgical oncology care

SIOP AWARD SESSION

NURSING

MTE 1: Implementing quality MTE 2: Surgical oncology in
improvement in a clinical setting LMICs

Circulating Break

Coffee Break, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition

NURSING

NURSING ROUNDTABLE
LUNCHEON

WOMEN LEADERS SESSION

NURSING

NURSING

FPS 1 FPS 2

Circulating Break

SIOP NORTH AMERICA ANNUAL
BUSINESS MEETING (SIOP
NORTH AMERICA MEMBERS
ONLY)

IPSO FPS 4

Coffee Break, Poster Viewing

Circulating Break
IPSO

POSTER HAPPY HOUR

MTE 3: Tumour Boards MTE 4: Infant ALL

FPS 3 ccl

Break, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition

FPS 5 CCl

Ccl

CcCl




SATURDAY, OCTOBER 19, 2024 - DAY 3

6:30
7:30

8:30
8:40 FPS 6: BONE TUMOURS
(Fasanelli Award session)

9:40

9:50 KEYNOTE 4: Myeloproliferative
syndromes

10:20

10:50 SYMPOSIUM: Beyond HLH 2004 - a
fresh look at HLH

12:20

MTE 5: Oral metronomic

chemotherapy

NURSING

NURSING

SYMPOSIUM: SIOP/PROS/IPSO
symposium: Extremity sarcoma RT

Break, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition

14:10 SYMPOSIUM: Delivering palliative care SYMPOSIUM: Paediatric Thyroid NURSING

in children with cancer in low and
middle income countries

15:40
16:00 KEYNOTE 5: PROS - D’ANGIO LECTURE

16:30  Circulating Break
16:40 SCHWEISGUTH PRIZE LECTURE

17:10  Circulating Break
17:20 LATE BREAKER SESSION

17:45
19:30

tumours

NURSING

Circulating Break
NURSING

FUN RUN & WALK

Circulating Break
IPSO FPS 6

Circulating Break

Coffee Break, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition
FPS 8 FPS 9

SIOP ANNUAL BUSINESS
MEETING (SIOP MEMBERS ONLY)

FPS 11 FPS 12

Coffee Break, Poster Viewing

POSTER HAPPY HOUR
SIOP NETWORKING EVENT

MTE 6: Alternative donor HSCT  MTE 7: Tumour Boards

FPS 7

FPS 10 CcCl

Break, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition

FPS 13 CcCl

Ccl

ccl




7:30

9:00
9:10

9:40
10:00

11:30
12:00

13:00
13:10

14:10
14:20

14:50
15:00

16:00
16:20

16:50
17:00

‘SUNDAY,

OCTOBER 20, 2024 - DAY 4

I N A

SYMPOSIUM: Treatment abandonment SYMPOSIUM: NF2 related nervous NURSING
system tumours*

KEYNOTE 6: Diagnosing solid tumours NURSING
using molecular biology

SYMPOSIUM: Rare lymphoma eg. ALCL, SYMPOSIUM: Advances in the NURSING
PMBCL etc.* treatment and biology of malignant
rhabdoid tumour

FPS 14

Circulating Break

Break, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition
FPS 18

Break, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition

FPS 21
KEYNOTE 7: Fostering a Culture of
Patient Safety: Initiating Discussions
about Traditional and
Complementary Medicine with
Children and Families
NURSING

KEYNOTE 8: Social functioning in NURSING
Paediatric brain tumour survivors:
the forgotten late effect

Circulating Break
CLOSING CEREMONY

FPS 22

Circulating Break

Circulating Break
FPS 23

Coffee Break, Poster Viewing

FPS 15

FPS 19

POSTER DISCUSSION 1

FPS 24

FPS 16 FPS 17
ccl
FPS 20 ccl

SIOP ASIA ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING

(SIOP ASIA MEMBERS ONLY) ccl
POSTER DISCUSSION 2 POSTER DISCUSSION 3
FPS 25 FPS 26




