SIOP 2024 CONGRESS PROGRAMME

LEGEND:		Educational	Nursing	Global Health	CCI	SIOP Business Meeting	Networking
	Keynote	Meet the Expert (MTE)	Free Paper Session (FPS)	IPSO	PPO	Poster Session	
	Symposium	Award Session	Late Breaker Session	Young SIOP Session	Satellite Symposium	Opening/Closing	

ACRONYMS:

CCI - Childhood Cancer International

FPS - Free Paper Sessions

MTE - Meet the Expert

IPSO - The International Society of Paediatric Surgical Oncology

Global Health (previuosly PODC - Paediatric Oncology in Developing Countries)

PPO - Paediatric Psycho - Oncology

HURSD	AY, OCTOBER 17, 2024 - DAY 1	- EDUCATIONAL DAY					
Time	Hall 1	Hall 2	Hall 3	Hall 4	Hall 5	Hall 6	Hall 7
7:45	EDUCATIONAL	YOUNG SIOP	NURSING	IPSO	PPO	GLOBAL HEALTH	ссі
9:15				Coffee Break (Foyer)			
9:45	EDUCATIONAL	YOUNG SIOP	NURSING	IPSO	PPO	GLOBAL HEALTH	CCI
11:15 13:15			12:00-13:30 YOUNG S	Break IOP SESSION: EXPERT LUNCH (PRI	E-REGISTRATION REQUIRED)		
13:45	EDUCATIONAL	YOUNG SIOP	NURSING	IPSO	PPO	GLOBAL HEALTH	CCI
15:15				Coffee Break (Foyer)			
15:45	EDUCATIONAL	YOUNG SIOP	NURSING	IPSO	PPO	GLOBAL HEALTH	CCI
17:15					Break		
17:45				IPSO	PPO	THE WHO GICC, THE GLOBAL MEDICINES PLATFORM, SIOP PARC, SIOP GLOBAL MAPPING AND THE SIOP -ST JUDE ARIA GUIDELINE COLLABORATION	CCI
18:45	OPENING CEREMONY						
20:30			WELCO	ME NETWORKING RECEPTION (Ex	chibition Area)		

FRIDAY,	OCTOBER 18, 2024 - DAY 2						
Time	Hall 1	Hall 2	Hall 3	Hall 4	Hall 5	Hall 6	Hall 7
7:30				MTE 1: Implementing quality improvement in a clinical setting	MTE 2: Surgical oncology in LMICs	MTE 3: Tumour Boards	MTE 4: Infant ALL
8:30					Circulating Break		
8:40	KEYNOTE 1: Oncolytic viruses for treatment of cancer		NURSING				
9:10			Coffee B	Break, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition	วท		
9:40	SYMPOSIUM: PROS Mult-Disc Session	PRESIDENT'S LECTURE	NURSING	FPS 1	FPS 2	FPS 3	CCI
11:10				Circulating Break			
11:20	KEYNOTE 2: Perinatal solid tumour management						
11:50	Break, Poster Viewin	g, Visit Exhibition	NURSING ROUNDTABLE LUNCHEON	SIOP NORTH AMERICA ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING (SIOP NORTH AMERICA MEMBERS ONLY)		Break, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition	
13:20	CVA ADOCULIA A. D distais Dussisis a		MONATAL LEADERS SESSION	IDCO	EDC 4	EDG E	CCI
13:30	SYMPOSIUM: Paediatric Precision Medicine: Psychosocial, health system, and ethical considerations		WOMEN LEADERS SESSION	IPSO	FPS 4	FPS 5	CCI
15:00	Circulating Break						
15:10	HANS-PETER WAGNER PRIZE SESSION (15:10-15:40)						
15:30				Coffee Break, Poster Viewing			
16:00	KEYNOTE 3: IPSO: Centralization of Paediatric surgical oncology care		NURSING				CCI
16:30				Circulating Break			
16:40	SIOP AWARD SESSION		NURSING	IPSO			CCI
18:10				POSTER HAPPY HOUR			

SATURDA	AY, OCTOBER 19, 2024 - DAY 3						
Time	Hall 1	Hall 2	Hall 3	Hall 4	Hall 5	Hall 6	Hall 7
6:30				FUN RUN & WALK			
7:30			MTE 5: Oral metronomic chemotherapy	MTE 6: Alternative donor HSCT	MTE 7: Tumour Boards		
8:30				Circulating Break			
	FPS 6: BONE TUMOURS (Fasanelli Award session)		NURSING	IPSO	FPS 6	FPS 7	CCI
9:40			Circulatir	ng Break			
	KEYNOTE 4: Myeloproliferative syndromes		NURSING				
10:20			Coffee B	reak, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition	on		
	SYMPOSIUM: Beyond HLH 2004 - a fresh look at HLH	SYMPOSIUM: SIOP/PROS/IPSO symposium: Extremity sarcoma RT		FPS 8	FPS 9	FPS 10	ССІ
12:20	Bre	ak, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition		SIOP ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING (SIOP MEMBERS ONLY)		Break, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition	
	SYMPOSIUM: Delivering palliative care in children with cancer in low and middle income countries	SYMPOSIUM: Paediatric Thyroid tumours	NURSING	FPS 11	FPS 12	FPS 13	CCI
15:40			(Coffee Break, Poster Viewing			
16:00	KEYNOTE 5: PROS - D'ANGIO LECTURE		NURSING				CCI
16:30	Circulating Break		Circulating Break				
	SCHWEISGUTH PRIZE LECTURE		NURSING				
17:10	Circulating Break						
17:20	LATE BREAKER SESSION						
17:45				POSTER HAPPY HOUR			
19:30				SIOP NETWORKING EVENT			

SUNDAY,	, OCTOBER 20, 2024 - DAY 4						
Time	Hall 1	Hall 2	Hall 3	Hall 4	Hall 5	Hall 6	Hall 7
7:30	SYMPOSIUM: Treatment abandonment	SYMPOSIUM: NF2 related nervous system tumours*	NURSING	FPS 14	FPS 15	FPS 16	FPS 17
9:00				Circulating Break			
	KEYNOTE 6: Diagnosing solid tumours using molecular biology		NURSING				CCI
9:40			Brea	k, Poster Viewing, Visit Exhibition			
	SYMPOSIUM: Rare lymphoma eg. ALCL, PMBCL etc.*	SYMPOSIUM: Advances in the treatment and biology of malignant rhabdoid tumour	NURSING	FPS 18	FPS 19	FPS 20	CCI
11:30						SIOP ASIA ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING	
12:00						(SIOP ASIA MEMBERS ONLY)	ССІ
13:00							
13:10			FPS 21	FPS 22	POSTER DISCUSSION 1	POSTER DISCUSSION 2	POSTER DISCUSSION 3
14:10				Circulating Break		•	
14:20		KEYNOTE 7: Fostering a Culture of Patient Safety: Initiating Discussions about Traditional and Complementary Medicine with Children and Families					
14:50				Circulating Break			
15:00			NURSING	FPS 23	FPS 24	FPS 25	FPS 26
16:00				Coffee Break, Poster Viewing			
16:20		KEYNOTE 8: Social functioning in Paediatric brain tumour survivors: the forgotten late effect	NURSING				
16:50		Circulating Break		_			
17:00		CLOSING CEREMONY					